

VAIS Technology Now Selling Aftermarket Accessories for Cars from 22 Manufacturers

An industry leader for vehicle technology is now selling aftermarket accessories.

ENGLEWOOD, COLORADO, UNITED STATES, July 30, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Representatives with VAIS Technology announced today



that the company is now selling aftermarket accessories for cars from 22 manufacturers.

"We are very excited about this," said Dennis Hopper, executive vice president and spokesperson for VAIS Technology, which won the Best Mobile Electronics Product Award at the 2019 SEMA show, the largest Automotive Aftermarket show in the world, where 1,300 products are entered to win the award for 16 different categories.

Hopper revealed that the aftermarket accessories for cars that it is selling encompass the following 22 manufacturers: Alfa Romeo, Buick, Chevrolet, Chrysler, Dodge, Fiat, Ford, GMC, Honda, Hyundai, Jeep, Kia, Land Rover, Lexus, Mazda, Mercedes, Nissan, Porsche, Scion, Subaru, Toyota, and Volkswagen.

The company's SEER – Smart Entry Exit Recognition - automation system for classic vehicles was recognized at Good-Guys Nationals with "Best Electrical Product" award. Based on proximity, SEER can automatically lock your car, keep the lights on as you are leaving, and turn them off once you're gone, turn the lights on when you approach, and unlock your doors before you touch the handle.

VAIS Technology, a SEMA member, SEMA Pro member, Mobile Electronics Association (MEA) member, aims to adapt today's vehicle technology for the everyday car. The company's two product lines help vehicle owners add satellite radio to their standard factory stereo and add Bluetooth audio to their standard factory stereo.

"Our vehicle enhancement products are preferred by auto dealers and vehicle customization professionals because they do not alter any existing factory equipment," Hopper said, before adding, "When you add a VAIS Technology product to your car, you can rest assured that your factory-installed stereo will remain under factory warranty."

For more information, please visit https://www.vaistech.com/about-us/ and https://www.vaistech.com/blog/.

###

About VAIS Technology

VAIS Technology was founded in 2003, at a time when vehicle technology was evolving. We have a passion for both automobiles and technology, so our goal is to provide consumers with tech features that automakers haven't yet embraced or have implemented only on higher trim packages.

Contact Details:

8811 American Way, Unit 125 Englewood, CO 80112 United States

Dennis Hopper
VAIS Technology
+1 303-328-5216
email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/547603459

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.